
 
 

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE CATAGUASES 

RESULTADO DEFINITIVO DO PROCESSO SELETIVO SIMPLIFICADO – EDITAL 002/2025 
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1º MÁRCIA IOLANDA DA SILVA GUEDES 12/06/1981    03 02 02 07 

2º VALQUIRIA DO CARMO SILVA 19/09/1993     06  06 

3º JOSÉ FERREIRA DE ABREU 30/10/1972     04  04 

4º ANA CLÁUDIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 08/06/1995     04  04 

5º ELICE DE CARVALHO ALVES 20/01/1997     04  04 

6º ANÍSIA APARECIDA CAETANO 03/05/1969    03   03 

7º ALINE TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 02/08/1969    03   03 

8º MAGDA LUCAS DA SILVA PINHEIRO 17/05/1973    03   03 

9º LILIAN DO ROSARIO QUEIRÓZ D. DE ALMEIDA 13/02/1974    03   03 

10º DELIZETE MACHADO ALVES BORGES 27/07/1977    03   03 

11º MIRIAM RAVÁGLIA GOUVÊA 07/09/1978    03   03 

12º GISELE APARECIDA CESÁRIO GONÇALVES 11/07/1983    03   03 

13º ROBERT ALEXANDRE DA SILVA BENTO 23/03/1986    03   03 

14º DANY LEE FERNANDES DA VEIGA MACHADO 14/07/1987    03   03 

15º LUANA CRUZATO RODRIGUES 26/12/1987    03   03 
16º SURLAINE BEDENDO GOMES MARTINS 15/06/1988    03   03 

17º ESTEFÂNIA FERREIRA CARDOSO 09/09/1988    03   03 

18º DANIELA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 14/02/1990    03   03 

19º LUANNA APARECIDA DE CARVALHO MENDES 13/10/1990    03   03 

20º MARIANA GONÇALVES BORGES 07/01/1992    03   03 

21º KELLY CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES 01/05/1997    03   03 

22º DENISE NORTE TIMOTE 09/09/1969     02  02 

23º SÔNIA CRISTINA MACHADO T. ZANI 08/04/1970     02  02 

24º LUZIA GENEROSA DA SILVA 27/02/1974     02  02 

25º ROSELANE BATISTA CESÁRIO 27/09/1974      02 02 

26º ROBERTA DE SOUZA JERÔNIMO 07/04/1981      02 02 

27º MARIA CAROLINA FARIA MOREIRA 17/06/1986     02  02 

28º VANIA LUCIANO HONORATO 17/01/1987     02  02 

29º ROSANE MUNIZ PEIXOTO ALVES DA SILVA 24/12/1988     02  02 

30º JOSÉ MARIA QUEIRÓZ 20/03/1989     02  02 

31º ANA PAULA BENTO FERNANDES 27/11/1990     02  02 

32º LIGIA DE CASTRO FRITZ 16/03/1999     02  02 

33º MARIA APARECIDA NEVES DA SILVA 19/10/1966       00 

34º DALVA CONCEIÇÃO DA SILVA FERREIRA 18/02/1968       00 
35º SANDRA JOSÉLIA LANZIERI LACERDA 15/06/1970       00 

36º ROSILDA CANDIDA GUIMARÃES MENEZES 22/10/1972       00 

37º EDINA APARECIDA FERNANDES E SILVA 01/05/1977       00 



 
 

38º ANA CRISTINA RIBEIRO DE FARIAS 20/04/1980       00 

39º ANA MARIA RIBEIRO DE FARIAS 20/04/1980       00 

40º BRUNO FIRMINO MARQUES 15/12/1980       00 

41º JOYCE ALMEIDA DIAS BATISTA 21/07/1981       00 

42º GRAZIELE SILVA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 10/04/1982       00 

43º PAULO ROBERTO MAXIMIANO M. JUNIOR 07/11/1982       00 

44º VANIA MIRANDA DAMIÃO 04/05/1983       00 

45º FLAVIANA DE ARAÚJO RIBEIRO 28/09/1983       00 

46º HELENA FABIANA DE OLIVEIRA 25/01/1984       00 

47º SANDRA CAMPOS DE SOUSA 11/03/1984       00 

48º DEIZILENE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 08/08/1985       00 

49º FLÁVIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS ALVES 27/04/1986       00 

50º MONICA DA SILVA DIONIZIO 08/09/1988       00 

51º ANDRÉ LUIZ DA SILVA DE SOUZA 15/04/1990       00 

52º PÂMELA DOS SANTOS SILVA LINO 22/11/1990       00 

53º JÉSSICA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA 15/02/1991       00 

54º THAIS ALVES DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA 01/05/1992       00 

55º ARIANE SOARES DE SOUZA TEODORO 10/09/1992       00 

56º MARIANA SOUZA DE CARVALHO 10/01/1993       00 
57º PÂMELA LUANA DE SOUZA 13/02/1993       00 

58º ADRIELE VALVERDE S. MAURÍCIO 06/08/1993       00 

59º MICHELE DE SOUZA MOREIRA 01/08/1994       00 

60º BIANCA RODRIGUES DO CARMO 29/12/1994       00 

61º SABRINA CONCEIÇÃO DA SILVA 15/01/1995       00 

62º AMANDA TEODORO DA SILVA 05/04/1995       00 

63º LEONARDO ANDRADE FERREIRA 30/08/1996       00 

64º FRANCINE DE OLIVEIRA SÉRGIO 29/06/1997       00 

65º MARIA LUIZA LACERDA SILVEIRA 12/08/1997       00 

66º KENIA NETO DE OLIVEIRA 15/03/1998       00 

67º ALESSANDRA DE OLIVEIRA CÂMARA 01/08/1998       00 

68º LORENA SILVA DE PAULA 05/12/1998       00 

69º MARIA JULIA SILVA CASTORINO 17/03/1999       00 

70º PABLO ANDRADE MARTINS 10/05/1999       00 
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1º MARCIA IOLANDA DA SILVA GUEDES 12/06/1981    03 02 06 11 

2º MEIRIELLE BADARÓ SILVA 22/09/1986     10  10 

3º JOSÉ MARIA QUEIRÓZ 20/03/1989     02 04 06 
4º VALQUIRIA DO CARMO SILVA 19/09/1993     06  06 

5º MAGDA LUCAS DA SILVA PINHEIRO 17/05/1973    03  02 05 

6º LUANNA APARECIDA DE CARVALHO MENDES 13/10/1990    03 02  05 

7º JOSÉ FERREIRA DE ABREU 30/10/1972     04  04 

8º ELICE DE CARVALHO ALVES 20/01/1997     04  04 

9º MARIA DAS GRAÇAS SILVA DE CASTRO 04/12/1948     03  03 

10º ELIZABETE DAS GRAÇAS DE S. RIBEIRO 22/02/1964    03   03 

11º MIRIAM RAVÁGLIA GOUVÊA 07/09/1978    03   03 

12º VALDINEI FERREIRA DOS REIS 21/08/1981    03   03 

13º GISELE APARECIDA CESÁRIO GONÇALVES 11/07/1983     03  03 

14º ROBERT ALEXANDRE DA SILVA BENTO 23/03/1986    03   03 

15º DANY LEE FERNANDES DA VEIGA MACHADO 14/07/1987    03   03 

16º SURLAINE BEDENDO GOMES MARTINS 15/06/1988    03   03 

17º ESTEFÂNIA FERREIRA CARDOSO 09/09/1988    03   03 

18º MARIANA FERREIRA MARTINS 16/04/1989    03   03 

19º BRUNA YARA RODRIGUES MELO 02/09/1990    03   03 

20º STÉPHANE OLIVEIRA DIAS 09/07/1994    03   03 

21º KELLY CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES 01/05/1997    03   03 
22º ROSANE MUNIZ PEIXOTO ALVES DA SILVA 05/08/1968     02  02 

23º SONIA CRISTINA MACHADO TOSTES ZANI 08/04/1970     02  02 

24º AGUIDA ALVES DOS SANTOS SOUZA 08/10/1972     02  02 

25º JAKELINE CARVALHO TOSTES 10/10/1977     02  02 

26º JULIANA CARVALHO TOSTES 28/10/1985     02  02 

27º MARIA CAROLINA FARIA MOREIRA 17/06/1986     02  02 

28º ANA PAULA BENTO FERNANDES 21/11/1990     02  02 

29º DIEGO ROBERTO DE PAULA PEREIRA 26/05/1991      02 02 

30º SONIA MARIA RODRIGUES SAMPAIO 11/06/1963       00 

31º DENIZE DE SOUZA AGUIAR CORRÊA ETO 14/03/1966       00 

32º MARIA APARECIDA NEVES DA SILVA 19/10/1966       00 

33º SANDRA JOSÉLIA LANZIERI LACERDA 15/06/1970       00 



 
 

34º ROSILDA CANDIDA GUIMARÃES MENEZES 22/10/1972       00 

35º ALESSANDRA NUNES CASTILHO 31/10/1972       00 

36º SANDRA DUARTE GONÇALVES 25/03/1976       00 

37º KATIA APARECIDA DA S. SANTOS A. ALMEIDA 31/03/1980       00 

38º ANA CRISTINA RIBEIRO DE FARIAS 20/04/1980       00 

39º ANA MARIA RIBEIRO DE FARIAS 20/04/1980       00 

40º BRUNO FIRMINO MARQUES 15/12/1980       00 

41º ROBERTA DE SOUZA JERÔNIMO 07/04/1981       00 

42º JOYCE ALMEIDA DIAS BATISTA 21/07/1981       00 

43º ERICA SILVA DE SOUZA LIMA 10/01/1983       00 

44º HELENA FABIANA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 25/01/1984       00 

45º SANDRA CAMPOS DE SOUSA 11/03/1984       00 

46º GRAZIELE RODRIGUES VILELA PUSSENTE 08/06/1987       00 

47º LETICIA CAMPOS SABINO 31/05/1989        00 

48º ELBA DE FÁTIMA RAMALHO 04/04/1990       00 

49º ANDRÉ LUIZ DA SILVA DE SOUZA 15/04/1990       00 

50º JÉSSICA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA 15/02/1991       00 

51º BRUNO REZENDE PRATA 30/07/1992       00 

52º MARIANA SOUZA DE CARVALHO 10/01/1993       00 
53º PAMELA LUANA DE SOUZA 13/02/1993       00 

54º BIANCA RODRIGUES DO CARMO 29/12/1994       00 

55º MÁRIO FERNANDES NETO 21/04/1996       00 

56º FRANCINE DE OLIVEIRA SÉRGIO 29/06/1997       00 

57º MARIA LUIZA LACERDA SILVEIRA 12/08/1997       00 

58º KENIA NETO DE OLIVEIRA 15/03/1998       00 

59º ALESSANDRA DE OLIVEIRA CÂMARA 01/08/1998       00 

60º LORENA DA SILVA DE PAULA 05/12/1998       00 

61º GUSTAVO BARROS PRAXEDES DOS SANTOS 13/04/2000       00 
 

 

 


